
REVENUE

Fie.a . P.Ii.fue.-Senri®e lfi€.in.
ate.r S.ntice lflct.in
A.Bl/Le... Incem.
Watem®i*. S`ptem F.e.rm-|n-
fi.co a fLen.fti..-8.I.ihcoe Income
Cth.I BImla... tdc®m
Mi.oelfocooie. I.come

GRosS nIVENUE
EXPENSES

S.I.tie a Wage. - Regul.r
s...rice . weoe. - c±9t!el/c®Btrec.I.I
Per.enal fc®nem!c R.lid Alto.I.nco (PERA)
Reproedl.tloii Allo`ronce ( RA )

Tr.bpr(rfe®n Allow.nc. (TA}
acthing/Uniform ^llo.r.ec.
S`fb.18teneeAIIeinraEico

Prodiicti`th/ tneenti`ro ^n®v.nee
O`roitlnso . Night P.V
V~ End Bono
Cwh Gin
Cher Benii.co a Alto-.Ace.
Rctir.meftt .nd Ljfe lrietiramce Pnemii.mo
I..grxpl® Col.tribiitloro

iThllhealtb carribiftfoe.
Epoloyco congB.aten lo.I.radco premiumfi
T.rmiB.I Lcav. Bench
call.r Per.o»eel e.nrfu

Tr.`rolling I-.a - Ioal
Training E-
Offie. SiLppli.. Expene..
adec.I, Dot.I .fld I.trorcton/ Expelie..
f`ral, Oil .rld I.Ibri-fltr Expen.e.
Cl.ctric.I .ltd Fiberino Si.pplie. Expenf,e.
tMhaer SILpplie. .rd M.tefJal. Expen...
I lrdridfty. ExpLjes
Vvder `ffi(itv Expens-
PtNaxp .nd CetlTlor Senhee.
Td- Expeto

T.Ieph®fi. Expeoe.. - Mobil.
1..I.pl.®e. Expene-. - I.ndLin.

Imemd S]Ihcriptloit Expefts..
a.ble, Srfelln., Telegt'zipl.  I.nd Rndi® Evpe.igca

Sorvey Exf-
Erfu®rtlin.ry and Mia.ellao.®ile Expen...

Extr.®rdin.ry Expene.a
Mi.coll.neoue Expco.-fiLqul-

Arfung-
cot.a..lt.ncir s.ivicee
Oth.I Prfuecei®fial Serwleea

R&M - Irfuutlcatln A..dr
Wutei. Supply S\qdbem.

Pov.er Stipplv Svd.Ill.
aeh.. Irfurfuictlir. Ass.te

RetM - ELiilldlRg a ather Structu.I-.

ButHinp
afro stndqro

RfLM - M.dihenr I Eqgipmetrt

lcABANKAIAN CITY WATER DISTRICT
Kabankalan  City,  Ne`gros Occidental

-000-

STATEMENT OF  COMPREHENSIVE  INCOME
For tlie Month Endled  MARCH  31,  2020

MARCH  2020             FEBRUARY  2020

P                         S,253,498.85    p

15,070.89

(1,000.00)
82,190. 00

29.41

862,667.09
260,451.41
89,090.91
47'000.00
47,000.00
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TOTAL ED{PENSES

NET INCOME (LOSS)

MARcli 2020

2,758.00

36,757,20

20,033.00

45,000.00
871.56

1,787.50
2,114.46

1,700.00
1J,940.uu
1,812.00

1,000.00
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46,876.72

2,336.42
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4,507,514.39

yet"-`#rrect by

ELthfj.pE

FEBRUAFIY  2020              .      VEARTO DATE
0.00

0.00

57,205.50
4,042.00

10,114. 30

1,850.00
15,665,18

1j,u05.uO
4,297,00

1'000.00             i.

8,385.00
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3,983.17

7,284.50

48,330.39
20,604.77

29,193.65
455.25
783.25

73,206.70
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